
November 2019 Lunch Menu 
 
 
Friday, November 1 
Pork chops, buttered noodles, green bean casserole, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, November 4 
Quesadillas, potato coins, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, November 4 
Chicken strips, mashed potatoes and gravy, corn, roll, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, November 6 
Hamburger with bun, cheese, fries, baked beans, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, November 7 
Early dismissal for parent/teacher conferences, no lunch served 
 
Friday, November 8 
Tomato-mac soup, grilled cheese, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, November 11 
Orange chicken, brown rice, California blend veggies, fortune cookie, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, November 12 
Mini ravioli, green beans, garlic bread, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, November 13 
Calzones, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, November 14 
Chicken wraps, baked beans, seasoned potatoes, fruit, and milk 
 
Friday, November 15 
No School for Teacher Inservice 
 
Monday, November 18 
Philly Beef with bun, green beans, smiley potatoes, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, November 19 
Chef salad, cheesy breadsticks, marinara sauce, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 
 
 



Wednesday, November 20 
Turkey dinner, mashed potatoes and gravy, stuffing, peas and carrots, pumpkin pie, and milk 
 
Thursday, November 21 
Popcorn chicken, fries, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 
 
Friday, November 22 
Hot ham and cheese, baked beans, coleslaw, corn chips, fruit, and milk 
 
Monday, November 25 
BBQ rib with bun, tater tots, corn, fruit, and milk 
 
Tuesday, November 26 
Lasagna, tossed salad, garlic bread, fruit, and milk 
 
Wednesday, November 27 
French bread pizza, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 
 
Thursday, November 28 
No School for Thanksgiving Break 
 
Friday, November 29 
No School for Thanksgiving Break 
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